

FEDERAL TAX EXEMPT ID: 90-1499279

MMM.THELILYPADMS.COM

THELILYPADCAFE @







Your sponsorship of the 12th Annual Leap for The Lily Pad will support the mission of The Lily Pad Café. The café will employ & train young adults with intellectual and developmental disabilities and equip them with the tools necessary to obtain employment by local businesses.

In past years this event has attracted more than 1,200 participants who came to celebrate inclusion and enjoy a fun, family friendly awareness evening. This event kicks off with a 5K run/walk and a fun run, and follows with

live music, kids play pad area with activities, games and a sensory tent, great food and drinks donated by local businesses. Thanks to generous contributions like yours, we are in the final stages of opening The Lily Pad and ensuring meaningful employment and independence for our loved ones that are differently abled. We will open to the public in 2024 once we've been able to provide our first group of employees/trainees hired with enough preparation and practice.

20 SPONSORSHIP 24 OPPORTUNITIES

	<i>i</i> *	A SON	WISH LIN			~	4	Q
	STAGE	1	FINISH	\$	9705	SILVER	BRONZE	FRIEN
SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	SOLD	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$3,000	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$250
# OF RACE ENTRIES	20	15	15	12	10	5	2	T
LOGO ON STAGE BANNER & FRONT OF EVENT T-SHIRT WITH "PRESENTED BY"	•							
LOGO ON FINISH LINE BANNER								
LOGO ON KIDS PLAY PAD BANNER								
LOGO ON FINISH LINE SHUTE								
RACE DAYTENT INCLUDED*								
LOGO ON RACE DAY BANNER								
LOGO/NAME ON BACK OF EVENT T-SHIRT	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	NAME ONLY
VERBAL RECOGNITION DURING EVENT	•	•	•	•	•			
EMAIL BLAST RECOGNITION								
INCLUSION OF PROMO ITEM IN RACE BAG	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
WEBSITE & SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION	•			•				
*100% MONETARY SPONSORS ON	ILY							

All checks should be made payable to The Lily Pad Foundation & mailed to:The Lily Pad, P.O. Box 501, Madison, MS 39130. The Lily Pad Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) charity (Federal Tax Exempt ID: 90-1499279).

SPONSORSHIP

AGREEMENT

CONTACT INFORMATION

Mailing Address					
State	Zip				
Contact Person	Title				
Phone #	Email				
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL					
Stage (SOLD)	Silver \$1,000				
Finish Line \$4,000	Bronze \$500				
Play Pad \$4,000	Friend \$250				
VIP \$3,000					
Gold \$2,000					

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT, CONTRACT & LOGOS DUE 3.22.2024 TO ENSURE INCLUSION ON ALL PRINTED MATERIALS. SEND QUESTIONS TO KRISTIN@THELILYPADMS.COM.

Date

Authorized Sponsor Contact Signature